
The Pelham Jewish Center
451 Esplanade, Pelham Manor, NY 10803

914-738-6008 / www.thepjc.org
5784-2023 High Holiday Schedule

SELICHOT
Saturday, September 9
8:30pm Event at CSAIR in Riverdale

EREV ROSH HASHANAH
Friday, September 15
6:30pm Services
6:46pm Official candle lighting time

ROSH HASHANAH DAY I
Saturday, September 16
9am Morning Services
9:30am Early Childhood Service
10:15am Family Services
7:44pm Light candles (from an existing flame)

ROSH HASHANAH DAY II
Sunday, September 17
9am Morning Services
9:30am Early Childhood Service
10:15am Family Services
11am (approx.)Shofar
4:30pm Tashlich @ Shore Park

SHABBAT SHUVA
Saturday, September 23
9:30am Morning Service (Board installation)

YOM KIPPUR
Sunday, September 24
6:30pm Candlelighting (fast begins)
6:30pm Kol Nidrei Services

Monday, September 25
9am Yom Kippur Morning Services
9:30am Early Childhood Service
10:15am Family Services
11:30am Yizkor Service
3pm Avinoam’s “State of the State”
4pm Ask the Rabbi
4:45pm Mincha and Neilah Services
7:29pm Fast Ends/Community Break-Fast

Tuesday, September 26
1pm Sukkah Building

EREV SUKKOT SERVICES
Friday, September 29
5:30pm Last Friday “Dinner in the Sukkah”
6:22pm Candlelighting

SUKKOT
Saturday, September 30
9:30am Sukkot and Shabbat Morning Services
7:20pm Light candles (from an existing flame)

Sunday, October 1
9:30am Sukkot Morning Services
7:18pm Havdalah

Tuesday, October 3
5:30pm Pizza in the Hut

Thursday, October 5
5pm Community Simchat Torah Celebration

Friday, October 6
6pm Erev Shabbat and Shemini Atzeret

Services
6:11pm Candlelighting

SHEMINI ATZERET
Saturday, October 7
9:30am Shabbat Morning Services (includes

Yizkor)
7:08pm Light candles (from an existing flame)

SIMCHAT TORAH
Sunday, October 8
9:30am Morning Services
7:07pm Havdalah


